AVENIR TELECOM S.A.

AVENIR TEL

ECOM S.A.

ISIN:  FR001400CFI17 WKN:

Overview

2024/06/26 13:10:16

Price
0.1062 EUR

Difference (2] 2.91% (0.00)

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

FR001400CFI7
AVT

Euronext Paris
EUR

Other

Stock

8 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

0.1062 EUR (7,369)
0.1098 EUR (17,750)
0.109 EUR

0.11 EUR

0.1036 EUR

0.1032 EUR
0.109328 EUR
235,610

25,759.00

32

1
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR001400CFI7&ID_NOTATION=194663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR001400CFI7&ID_NOTATION=194663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=011c490690ea68243a958edb0bcb038fb17209d77775810f6056b110757aaf3d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=05c6a5e62d4b9b6b9&time=1719490605&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbbc273de31e58cad09f69ccfe2f0265969e83d3dc18159b767621a315ec879c&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a57188c51733692d4&time=1719490605&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=895af0efd346817945ded54d15c0424dc16a55c6401a9a666d90e61adc2ee874&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28e5c8d4aac7bdb90&time=1719490605&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d31675e9a13a8059f3afcd1720e3f3a863df5c3c768e463baa42da4886ef19b7&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c4083a615e387cd85&time=1719490605&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b93238cc71dde639616326b996a5cbb8c410bcb19c13671e49b116010a9b7bc5&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e3c08b3ad50e1c41c&time=1719490605&tool=RSC

AVENIR TELECOM S.A.

Details

2024/06/26 13:10:16
Price

0.1062 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

2.91% (0.00)

FR001400CFI7
AVT

Euronext Paris
EUR

Other

Stock

8 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

0.1062 EUR (7,369)
0.1098 EUR (17,750)
0.109 EUR

0.11 EUR

0.1036 EUR

0.1032 EUR
0.109328 EUR
235,610

25,759.00

32

1

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -10.26%
Perf (abs.) -0.01
Beta 0.60
Volatility 65.58

ERSTE

Group

3y
-99.17%
-12.39
1.02
107.96

1y
-37.15%
-0.06
1.07
72.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 13:46 0.0965 EUR
26

Munich 2024/06/ 08:05 0.1382 EUR
26

London Stock 2024/04/ 18:11 0.1338 EUR

Exchange 11

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:20 0.0877 EUR
26

Euronext Paris 2024/06/ 13:10 0.1062 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.1980 EUR (2024/01/16
0.1018 EUR (2024/06/19
0.2250 EUR (2023/06/28
0.0810 EUR (2023/10/27

0.1067 EUR (144,760
0.1237 EUR (230,862
0.1331 EUR (245,861
0.1468 EUR (391,993

—_ = = D T — — =

Number of
trades

6

32
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397221163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441758524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397221164

AVENIR TELECOM S.A.

26

Berlin 2024/06/ 13:25 0.1078 EUR 0.00 8
26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397221167

AVENIR TELECOM S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

GEROVPE

AVENIR
TELECOM

Contact Details
AVENIR TELECOM SA

Les Rizeries 208 boulevard de Plombieres -
13581 Marseille Cedex 20

Telefon: +33 (0)4 88 00 60 00
Fax: 33 (0)4 88 00 60 30
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Board of directors

Michel Beurnier

Robert Paul Emmanuel
Schiano-Lamoriello

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
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